
BREAKFAST COMBOS
White or Wheat Toast included except for Biscuits & Gravy, Burritos, and Oatmeal . Add Hashbrowns for $2.25. 

Salsa or Sour Cream .50 cents each.

$4.001 Egg $5.003 Eggs
$6.401 Egg & Bacon or Sausage $7.403 Eggs & Bacon or Sausage
$7.001 Egg & Ham $8.503 Eggs & Ham
$4.502 Eggs $7.75½ Harold

Biscuit, Hashbrowns topped with gravy and 1 Egg.$6.902 Eggs & Bacon or Sausage
$9.75Harold

2 Biscuits, Hashbrowns topped with gravy and 2 Eggs.
$7.752 Eggs & Ham

$7.75½ Mancountry Skillet
$4.00½ Order Biscuits & Gravy

$9.75Mancountry Skillet
Ham, Bacon, Green Pepper, Onion, Hashbrowns, Sausage,
Cheese, Gravy and 2 Eggs.

$5.25Biscuits & Gravy

$9.50Country Fried Steak & 2 Eggs

$7.00Skinny Bastard Burrito
Hashbrowns, Ham,Bacon, Sausage, Green Peppers, Onion,
Egg and Cheese.

$2.25Oatmeal - Cup
$9.00Fat Bastard Burrito

Hashbrowns, Ham,Bacon, Sausage, Green Peppers, Onion,
Egg and Cheese. $4.00Oatmeal - Bowl

OMELETS
White or Wheat toast included. Add hashbrowns for $2.25. Each additional topping .75 cents.

 

$7.00Sausage & Cheese $8.00Western
Ham, Onions, Green Peppers, and Tomato.$7.00Mushroom & Swiss

$7.50Bacon & Cheese$7.00Veggie
Tomatoes, Onions, Green Peppers and Mushrooms. $7.50Ham & Cheese

$9.25Everything but the Kitchen Sink
Sausage, Green Peppers, Onion, Ham, Bacon, Mushrooms,
Tomato, and Jalapeno.

$5.50Cheese

$8.503 Little Pigs
Sausage, Bacon and Ham.

$7.75Denver
Ham, Green Peppers, & Onions.

SWEET STUFF
Add Blueberries, Chocolate Chips, Whipped Cream or Strawberrys .75 cents each.

$2.50One Pancake $4.00Short Stack
2 pancakes

$6.503 Pancakes
$4.50French Toast

$3.75Cinnamon Roll

ON THE SIDE
$3.75Bacon or Sausage $2.50Hashbrowns $1.75Rye or Sourdough
$3.00Homemade Bacon $3.00Hashbrowns

With Cheese.
$1.50English Muffin

$3.75Beef Bacon
$3.75Loaded Hashbrowns

Green Peppers, Onion, and Cheese.

$1.25Wheat or White
$4.00Ham

$2.50American Fries

$1.50Side Sausage Gravy
$2.50Square Potatoes



APPETIZERS
$2.50French Fries $4.00Onion Rings
$2.75Cheese Fries $4.00Breaded Cauliflower
$3.25Chili Cheese Fries $4.00Sweet Corn Nuggets
$5.00Cream Cheese Jalapeño Poppers $5.00Mozzarella Sticks
$5.00Cheddar Cheeseballs $3.00Tossed Salad
$4.00Breaded Mushrooms $4.00Fried Pickles
$5.00Pepper Jack Cheeseballs $4.00Sweet Potato Fries

SANDWICHES
Ask for a basket of fries $2.25.  Add Cheese $1.00 or bacon $1.25.

(All burgers are ½# Double is 1#)

$7.50Hamburger $5.50Ham (Hot or Cold)

$8.00Cheeseburger $9.50Reuben
Corned Beef, Sauerkraut, Swiss Cheese, 1000 Island on Grilled Rye. 

$11.00Double Cheeseburger $9.00Bourbon Burger
Hamburger, Onion Straws and Bourbon Sauce.$9.00Bacon Cheeseburger

$9.00Cordon Bleu
Breaded Chicken, Ham and Swiss Cheese.

$8.75Patty Melt
Grilled Onion, Melted Swiss Cheese on Grilled Rye.

$9.00Frisco Burger
Hamburger, Swiss Cheese, American Cheese, Frisco Sauce
on Grilled Sour Dough.

$9.75Cowpig
Hamburger, Pulled Pork, Bacon and Cheese.

$7.25Buffalo Chicken
$8.25Mushroom & Swiss

$2.75Grilled Cheese
$7.50Breaded Tenderloin

$6.25Grilled Chicken
$6.75Grilled Tenderloin

$6.25Breaded Chicken
$7.25BLT

$2.00Chicken Strips Each
$7.25Real Rib Sandwich

SOUP OF THE DAY
Add Grilled Cheese or Peanut Butter Sandwich for $2.25.

$3.00Cup

$4.75Bowl

ASK ABOUT OUR CATERING OPTIONS! 



SMOKED SANDWICHES
Ask for a basket of fries for $2.25. Add Cheese $1.00 or Bacon $1.25.

$7.50Turkey $8.50Beef Brisket

$8.50Porker
½ pulled pork ½ pork belly

$8.50Beef Burnt Ends

$7.50Pork Loin

$7.50Pulled Pork

$8.50Pork Belly Burnt Ends

$7.50Pork Belly

$7.50Pulled Chicken

HOT OPEN SANDWICHES
Served on Bread with Mashed Potatoes and Gravy.

Order a ½ open for $2.00 less. 
(½ is not available on Breaded Tenderloin or Chicken Fried Steak)

 

$9.00Pork Loin $10.00Beef Brisket
$9.00Turkey $9.50Pulled Pork
$8.75Breaded Tenderloin $9.75Chicken Fried Steak

MEAL DEALS
$14.502 Meat Combo

Your choice of 2 of our Smoked meats (4 oz ea), with 1
side and cornbread.

$8.75Chef Salad

$17.503 Meat Combo
Your choice of 3 of our Smoked meats (4 oz ea), 1 side
and cornbread.

$9.25Grilled Chicken Salad

$16.50½ Rack of Ribs
Includes 1 side and Bread and Butter.

$10.50Horseshoe
Choose from our Smoked meats, Hamburger or
Tenderloin.

$33.00Full Rack of Ribs
Includes 2 sides and Bread and Butter.

ON THE SIDE
$2.75Vegetable of the Day $2.75Potato Salad
$2.75Cole Slaw $2.75Cottage Cheese
$2.75Baked Beans $2.75Mashed Potatoes & Gravy

BULK MEATS
Available Per Pound.

$15.50Beef Brisket $15.50Beef Burnt Ends

$13.50Turkey $15.50Pork Belly Burnt Ends

$12.50Pulled Pork $13.50½ Rack of Ribs

$12.50Pork Loin $27.00Full Rack of Ribs

$15.50Pork Belly $12.50Pulled Chicken



JUST FOR KIDS
Ages 12 & under - no exceptions - adults cannot order - drink included. (excludes orange juice, apple juice & milk) 

Add bacon for $1.25.
 

$6.00Grilled Cheese & FF $6.001 Chicken Strip & FF
Add an additional Chicken Strip for $2.00.

$6.00Mini Corndogs & FF
$6.00Junior Cheeseburger & FF

BEVERAGES
No free refills on Apple Juice , Orange Juice or Milk.

One free refill on Coffee and Pop.

$1.50Coffee $1.50Small Milk

$2.25Small Orange Juice $2.00Large Milk

$2.75Large Orange Juice $1.50Small Chocolate Milk

$2.00Lemonade $2.00Large Chocolate Milk

$2.00Fountain Pop
1 free refill - Pepsi products.

$1.50Small Apple Juice

$2.00Unsweetened or Sweet Tea

$2.00Large Apple Juice

$1.50Hot Tea

$2.00Hot Chocolate

DESSERTS
$3.50Pie of the Week per slice

ALL ADDITIONAL SAUCES .50 EACH

Consumer advisory:thoroughly cooking foods of animal origin such as beef,
eggs, fish, lamb, poultry or shellfish reduces the the risk of food born illness. 

Individuals with certain health condiotions may be at higher risk if these
foods are consumed raw or undercooked.  Consult your physician or Public

health official for further information Iowa Code Section 137F.2(10)


